
22	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
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—
Non illuminated

Operator Type Order code Pkg
qty

Weight 
(1 pce)
kg

Ø 40 mm 
ll Red MPM1-10R 1SFA611124R1001 1 0.018
ll Green MPM1-10G 1SFA611124R1002 1 0.018
ll Yellow MPM1-10Y 1SFA611124R1003 1 0.018
ll Black MPM1-10B 1SFA611124R1006 1 0.018

Ø 60 mm
ll Red MPM2-10R 1SFA611125R1001 1 0.020
ll Yellow MPM2-10Y 1SFA611125R1003 1 0.020
ll Black MPM2-10B 1SFA611125R1006 1 0.020

—
Illuminated

Operator Type Order code Pkg
qty

Weight 
(1 pce)
kg

Ø 40 mm
ll Red MPM1-11R 1SFA611124R1101 1 0.018

ll Green MPM1-11G 1SFA611124R1102 1 0.018

ll Yellow MPM1-11Y 1SFA611124R1103 1 0.018

Ø 60 mm
ll Red MPM2-11R 1SFA611125R1101 1 0.020
ll Yellow MPM2-11Y 1SFA611125R1103 1 0.020
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—
Modular plastic range
Mushroom pushbuttons momentary

MPM1-10G

1S
FC

15
10

0
7V

0
0

0
1

43
  1

.6
9"

30  1.18"

26
.5

  1
.0

4"

48.5  1.91"

Ø
 4

0 
 1

.5
7"

Ø
 6

0 
 2

.3
6"

25.5  1.00"25.5  1.00"

1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"

MPM1, MPM2

MPM2-10Y

1S
FC

15
10

74
V

0
0

0
1

Dimensions (mm, inches)

0
2


